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Briery Wood Home








  +44 (0)15394 33316

Reservation line open 8am - 7pm
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Check availability...




Hotel:Any Hotel


  Cragwood Hotel


  Merewood Hotel


  Briery Wood Hotel


 



Arrival date:



Nights:1
2
3
4
5
6
7





Adults:1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8





Children:0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8





Book Now
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What happened?

We might have removed the page when we redesigned our website.

Or the link you clicked might be old and does not work anymore.

Or you might have accidentally typed the wrong URL in the address bar.










 




 




 








What can you do?

Retype the url and try again

Or click here to go to our homepage
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Briery Wood Country House Hotel & Restaurant

Windermere, LA23 1LN

General Enquiries +44 015394 33316

Email [email protected]
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